Sportgemeinschaft Deutsche Bank e.V.
Sparte Skat
Vorausscheidung Siid 21.09.2013

Mannschaftswertung
Platz  Filiale DG 1 DG 2 Gesamt
1 Minchen 6.694 5.760 12.454
2 Ravensburg 5.838 6.097 11.935
3 Frankfurt 6.685 4.785 11.470
4 Reutlingen 5.047 6.045 11.092
5 Stuttgart 6.448 4.638 11.086
6 Mannheim 4.313 5.771 10.084
7 Heidelberg 4.766 5.181 9.947
8 Saarbriicken 4.789 4.696 9.485
9 Nurnberg 3.525 5.252 8.777
10 Ludwigsburg 3.935 4.651 8.586



Platz Name
1 Hammer
2 Pferdt
3 Bader
4 Rach
5 Kasch
6 Genthner
7 Weild
8 Witzel
9 Keppeler
10 Krebs
11 Schmelzer
12 Siefert
13 Sorg
14 Maller
15 Schréder
16 Rogner
17 Link
18 Kienzle
19 Klumm
20 Achenbach
21 Schmidt
22 Kasch
23 Schulz
24 Dérge
25 Muller
26 Schell
27 Geppert
28 Volk
29 Schmidt
30 Kirsch

vorat

Veorname

Karl-Heinz
Karl
Bruno
Angelika
Dirk
Michael
Jens
Peter
Berthold
Martin
Markus
Hans-Peter
Manfred
Peter
Dietrich
Werner
Thomas
Andreas
Richard
Thomas
Frank
Stefan
Sigrid
Frank
Werner
Bernhard
Volker
Joachim
Glinter
Dieter
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Einzelwertung

Filiale

Miinchen
Ravensburg
Reutlingen
Ravensburg
Minchen
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Mannheim
Ravensburg
Stuttgart
Saarbricken
Heidelberg
Ravensburg
Frankfurt
Mannheim
Heidelberg
Stuttgart
Reutlingen
Nurnberg
Munchen
Saarbriicken
Nirnberg
Mannheim
Miinchen
Stuttgart
Heidelberg
Reutlingen
Minchen
Frankfurt
Stuttgart

DG 1

1.496
1.685
1.171
1.205
1.206
1.402
1.013
834
1.108
986
1.462
801
1.095
1.691
617
985
1.373
1.124
947
1.335
823
958
945
929
1.045
1.061
760
961
728
796

DG 2

1.596
838
1.295
1.221
1.159
917
1.303
1.469
1.160
1.245
753
1.333
1.007
478
1.425
1.015
626
871
1.025
627
1.137
973
977
975
852
766
1.037
825
1.046
972




Sportgemeinschaft Deutsche Bank e.V.
Sparte Skat
Vorausscheidung Siid 21.09.2013

Einzelwertung

Platz Name Vorname Filiale DG 1 DG 2 Gesamt
31 Henne Volker Ludwigsburg 574 1.171 1.745
32 Pantscharowitsch Michael Ludwigsburg 900 838 1.738
33 Brinkmann Wolfgang Nirnberg 808 893 1.701
34 Netz Hans-Joachim Reutlingen 932 768 1.700
356 Winterhalder Marcel Frankfurt 1.170 530 1.700
36 Morawetz Wolfgang Stuttgart 1.461 202 1.663
37 Grunenwald Rainer Reutlingen 310 1.303 1.613
38 Scholz-Heckenberger Sabine Heidelberg 1.073 538 1.611
39 Huttelmaier Jurgen Stuttgart 787 741 1.528
40 Wérthmdaller Tanja Mannheim 735 772 1.527
41 Geyer Susann Reutlingen 750 771 1.521
42 Veith Heinz Saarbricken 587 901 1.488
43 Groh Ursula Ludwigsburg 795 661 1.456
44 Kraus Hans-Werner Saarbricken 462 992 1.454
45 Joerder Klaus Heidelberg 631 787 1.418
46 Wiencek Florida Ravensburg 536 823 1.359
47 Schmelzer Gulnter Munchen 767 578 1.345
48 Roberts Rolf Saarbriicken 1.013 318 1.331
49 Stettner Ul Ludwigsburg 477 853 1.330
50 Deusch Ulrich Frankfurt 781 511 1.292
51 Muckel Gunther Ravensburg 209 1.048 1.257
52 Stlrmer lise Mannheim 893 362 1.255
563 Fuchs Anton Nurnberg 617 616 1.233
54 Poesch Fritz Ludwigsburg 615 572 1.187
556 Berschel Wilhelm Nirnberg 274 868 1.142
56 Schmidtke Bernhard Ludwigsburg 574 556 1.130
57 Hartmann Helmut Saarbriicken 442 595 1.037
58 Schwab Jutta Mannheim 269 766 1.035
59 Kuhn Heinz Heidelberg 215 742 957
60 Andree Peter Nurnberg =79 877 798



